Race Date

Lums Pond Sprint and Olympic Tiriathlon 2025
Age Group Results

August 03, 2025

Sprint Aquabike

Male 99 and Under

Place
Place Overal

Name
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Kevin Franceschini
Neil Semmel
Morgan Martin
Dale Stalley

Brian Orndorff
Mark Melanson
Collen Engle

John C Snyder
Anthony Turner
Robert Burns
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08/16/2025 08:40:07

Total

Time
40:03.8
40:34.0
44:34.6
44:45.4
45:00.6
45:05.5
1:00:14.3
1:04:58.4
1:16:40.0
54:25.5



Race Date
August 03, 2025

Sprint Aquabike

Lums Pond Sprint and Olympic Tiriathlon 2025
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place
Place Overal Name Bib
1= 3 Christina Dorrer 282
2 = 8 Ariana Burge 241
3 * 9 Jennifer Long 172
4 10 Anna Schuettge 168
5 13 Kristine Anderson 243
6 14 Jennifer Roberts 170
7 15 Sienna Burge 242
8 16 Christie Miller 265
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Total

Time
43:18.7
48:43.5
51:27.2
58:31.9
1:06:08.6
1:10:51.2
1:11:35.5
1:13:27.4



